
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1     2     9:00-Bus to Banks  (L)    

10:00– Yarner’s Club (mz)                                                                      
10:30-Poolside Chat                       

1:00-Sit & Fit (mz)                               

1:00-Mahjong & Bridge  

3:00–  Music with Percy                                  

6:00-Games (mz)                                                

3 9:30-Bus to Wal-Mart (L) 

1:00-Sit & Fit  (mz)                                                
1:30-LCR  Game (mz)                                
2:00-Manicures (mz)                                 
3:00-Music with Steve B.  
6:00 –Games (mz)         
7:00-Poker (mz)                              

4 

10:30-Poolside Chat                        

1:00-Sit & Fit (mz)                                

1:00-Bus to TJ MAX (L)                     

1:30-Jokereeno & Bridge         

3:00 Music with Chris 

6:00 Games (mz) 

5 

10:00 -Catholic Services  (Ch)                  

1:00 -Chair Stretching (mz)     

1:00 -Bus to  Dollar Tree/SPCA 

1:30 -LCR/Bridge (mz)                                       

3:00 -Music with  Patrick        

6:00 -Games (mz)                 

6 9:30 Bus to Publix                               

10:30 Sit and Fit (mz)      

1:00 Bingo (mz)                                             

2:00 Ice Cream Social (mz)                                    

3:00  Music with Nathan                 

6:00 Games (mz)       

7:00  Poker (mz)             

7 10:30 Poolside Chat  

1:00 Scrabble (mz)                             

1:00 LCR Game (mz)                      

1:30 Bridge (mz)                           

3:00  Shuffle Board 

6:00 Games (mz)  

7:00 Movie 

8 7:30-Church Bus  

9:00 -Church Bus                      

10:00– Church Service 

10:30-Church Bus                                              

1:30 -BINGO (mz)                                    

3:00-Happy Hour (com)     

6:00-Games (mz)                                                     

9 9:00-Bus to Banks  (L)  

10:00– Yarner’s Club  (mz)                                                            

1:00-Sit & Fit (mz)                               

1:00-Mahjong & Bridge         

3:00– 2 Soprano’s (com) 

6:00-Mexican Train (mz)                       

10 9:30-Bus to Wal-Mart  

1:00-Sit & Fit  (mz)                                                
1:30-LCR  Game (mz)                                
2:00-Manicures (mz)                                 
3:00-Music with  Oscar 
6:00 –Games (mz)     
7:00– Poker (mz)                                  

11 10:30-Poolside Chat                        

1:00-Sit & Fit (mz)                                

1:00-Bus to Beall’s (L)                     

1:30-Jokereeno & Bridge         

3:00 Music with Berna 

6:00 Games (mz) 

12 

10:00 -Catholic Services  (Ch)                  

1:00 -Chair Stretching (mz)     

1:00 -Bus to Dollar Tree/SPCA 

1:30 -LCR/Bridge (mz)                                       

3:00 -Music with Johnnie            

6:00 -Games (mz)                 

13 9-1 Health Fair (C) 

9:30 – Bus to Publix (L)  

10:30– Sit and Fit (mz)   

1:00-Bingo (mz)                                   

3:00– Joel Presentation (Mz) 

6:00 -Dominoes (mz) 

14 10:30 Poolside Chat  

1:00 Scrabble (mz)                             

1:00 LCR Game (mz)                      

1:30 Bridge (mz)                           

3:00  Shuffle Board 

6:00 Games (mz)  

7:00 Movie 

15 7:30-Church Bus  

9:00 -Church Bus                      

10:00– Church Service 

10:30-Church Bus                                              

1:30 -BINGO (mz)                                    

3:00-Happy Hour (com)     

6:00-Games (mz)                                                     

16   9:00-Bus to Banks  (L)   

10:00-Yarner’s Club (mz)                                                                          
10:00– Piano with Bruce                      

1:00-Sit & Fit (mz)                               

1:00-Mahjong & Bridge  

3:00– Music with Debbie                                    

6:00-Games (mz)                                                

17 9:30-Bus to Wal-Mart  

1:00-Sit & Fit  (mz)                                                
1:30-LCR  Game (mz)                                
2:00-Manicures (mz)                                 
3:00-Music with  Percy 
6:00 –Games (mz)     
7:00– Poker (mz)                                  

18 10:30-Poolside Chat                        

1:00-Sit & Fit (mz)                                

1:00-Bus to Mall (L)                     

1:30-Jokereeno & Bridge        

3:00 Music with Frank 

6:00 Games (mz) 

19 10:00- Catholic Services  

10:00-Bible Study (mpr)                 

1:00 -Chair Stretching (mz)     

1:00– Bus to Dollar Tree/SPCA 

1:30 - LCR Game/Bridge (mz)                                       

3:00-Music with Bob 

6:00-Games (mz)                        

20 9:30 Bus to Publix                               

10:30 Sit and Fit (mz)      

1:00 Bingo (mz)                                             

2:00 Ice Cream Social (mz)                                    

3:00  Music with Dave K.              

6:00 Games (mz)       

7:00  Poker (mz)             

21 10:30 Poolside Chat  

1:00 Scrabble (mz)                             

1:00 LCR Game (mz)                      

1:30 Bridge (mz)                           

3:00  Shuffle Board 

6:00 Games (mz)  

7:00 Movie 

22 7:30-Church Bus  

9:00 -Church Bus                      

10:00– Church Service 

10:30-Church Bus                                              

1:30 -BINGO (mz)                                    

3:00-Happy Hour (com)     

6:00-Games (mz)                                                     

23  9:00-Bus to Banks  (L)    

10:00-Yarner’s Club   (mz)                                                                     
10:30-Poolside Chat                       

1:00-Sit & Fit (mz)                               

1:00-Mahjong & Bridge  

3:00–  Music with Patrick                                   

6:00-Games (mz)                                                

24 9:30-Bus to Wal-Mart  

10-1 Bon Worth  Shopping                         
1:00-Sit & Fit  (mz)                                                
1:30-LCR  Game (mz)                                
2:00-Manicures (mz)                                 
3:00-Music with Chris 
6:00 –Games (mz)     

25 10:30-Poolside Chat                        

1:00-Sit & Fit (mz)                                

1:00-Bus to Michaels (L)                     

1:30-Jokereeno & Bridge        

3:00 Music with Nathan 

6:00 Games (mz) 

26   10:00- Catholic Services  

10:00– Bible Study (mpr)                 

1:00 Chair Stretching (mz)     

1:00-Bus to Dollar  Tree 

1:30  LCR Game/Bridge (mz)                                       

3:00-Music with Dan  

6:00-Games (mz)                        

27 9:30 – Bus to Publix (L)  

10:30– Sit and Fit (mz)   

1:00-Bingo (mz)                                   

3:00–  Dic Doc Duo Music (C) 

6:00-Dominoes (mz) 

7:00– Poker (mz) 

28 10:30 Poolside Chat  

1:00 Scrabble (mz)                             

1:00 LCR Game (mz)                      

1:30 Bridge (mz)                           

3:00  Shuffle Board 

6:00 Games (mz)  

7:00 Movie 

29 7:30-Church Bus  

9:00 -Church Bus                      

10:00– Church Service 

10:30-Church Bus                                              

1:30 -BINGO (mz)                                    

3:00-Happy Hour (com)     

6:00-Games (mz)                                                     

30  9:00-Bus to Banks  (L)  

10:00-Yarner’s Club (mz) 
10:30-Poolside Chat                                                                                                                                                               

1:00-Sit & Fit (mz)                               

1:00-Mahjong & Bridge         

3:00– Resident  Meeting  

6:00-Mexican Train (mz)                       

 

 

Ice Cream Social first & 

third Friday of month at 

2:00 on Mezzanine  

 

4th Thursday Book Club  

at 6:30pm (Library) 

Happy Hour will be every 

Sunday (except buffet 

day), Tuesday and Thurs-

day at 3:00pm in Com-

mons. 

Poker at 7pm  Tues. & Fri 

Better Breathers Club  
April 19th at 10:30am 
Multi-purpose room. 
 
Coloring Club meets eve-
ry Wednesday from 2-3 
(mz) 

Please sign up on the  

clipboards in the Mail-
room for bus trips.     
 
Note: Activities are sub-
ject to change . Check 
weekly calendars. 

April 2018 
How to Reach Resident Service Page 

If you should need Resident Services after hours dial 321-210-6138 this is a direct line to the 
maintenance/security person on duty. Please explain your issue. 

One Meal Day 


